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Cavallara 06 10 19

Ordinato per Numero Pilota

Num.

8
11
12
13
17
25
55
74
74
89
94
94
100
126
129
134
174
202
252
259
278
306

424
497

533
609
822
939

Pilota

CUCCARONI Giovanni
ROCCI Luca

ROSATI Luca
GABRIELLI Lorenzo
CONSALVI Lorenzo
SADOVSCHI Alessandro
COCCIA Tommaso
MURATORI Francesco
CARDACCIA Luca
FRATI Francesco
ANTOGNOLI Luca
SANTARELLA Edoardo Pio
DI MASCIA Michael
FILONZI Thomas
SCHIAVONI Matteo
CIANI Alessio
BARTOLUCCI Andrea
BEDINI Nicolo™

DENTI Giacomo
ONORI Samuel
FEDERICI Marco
LAMPONI Marco
BEDINI Giacomo

LUPI Riccardo
MORELLI Filippo
PARADISI Simone
BANDINI Furio
PALOMBINI Fabio Massimo
STOPPONI Valerio
ZITTI Elia
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Pos.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Classe
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

125 - Prove Cronometrate

Elenco partenti

Cat. Motoclub

Junior Suasa

Junior Settempedano

Junior Fermignanese

Senior Yanus

Senior Trasimeno G Capecchi
Junior Settempedano
Senior Foligno

Senior Over Competition Mx
Junior Motor’S Club Panicale
Junior Suasa

Senior Simoncini Racing
Junior Pellicorse

Junior Fermignanese

Junior Matelica

Junior Castrum

Junior Trasimeno G Capecchi
Junior E. Baglioni

Junior Racing Terni

Senior Over Competition Mx
Junior Spoleto

Junior Lion Montegranaro
Senior Top Rider

Junior Racing Terni

Junior Matelica

Junior Pellicorse

Junior Matelica

Junior Pellicorse

Junior Gaerne

Senior Matelica

Junior Matelica

Esposto ore : 08:41

Cavallara, domenica 06 ottobre 2019

Reg.
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KTM
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Transp .
25178
25198
25261
20687
25217
25262
25274
25269
25263
25205
25265
20698
25176
25184
25237
25241
25234
25245
25270
25209
25236
25215
26502
25185
20691
25273
20692
25173
25233
25188

1/1



